15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
PARAMETERS CONDITIONS ECS-3225SMVQ UNITS
  MIN   TYP MAX
Frequency Range  8.000  60.000 MHz
* Frequency Stability
-40 ~ +125°C
(DS Opt)
  ±20 ppm

3.3V Power Supply
•
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECS-3225SMVQ-500-DS-TR
Rev. 2024
Request a Sample
ECS
3225SMVQ
3.2 x 2.5 mm
AEC-Q200 MultiVolt
Oscillator Tight Stability
† 20 ppm is only option for -40 ~ +125°C temperature range.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
FREQUENCY MHz CODE
8.000 080
10.000 100
11.0592 110.5
12.000 120
16.000 160
19.200 192
20.000 200
24.000 240
25.000 250
26.000 260
27.000 270
32.000 320
33.000 330
33.333 333.3
48.000 480
50.000 500
SOLDER PROFILE
Peak solder Temp +260°C ±5°C 10 ±5 Sec Max.
2 Cycles Max.
MSL 1, Lead Finish Au
DEVELOPED FREQUENCIES
POCKET TAPE DIMENSIONS (mm) Figure 3) Suggested Reflow Profile
ECS-3225SMVQ
SMD MultiVolt™ Crystal Oscillator
Tight Stability
Downloaded from Arrow.com.